

SOCIETATEA INGINERILOR DE AUTOMOBILE DIN ROMANIA SOCIETY OF AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERS OF ROMANIA

Splaiul Independenței 313 060042 Bucharest Romania E-mail: siar@siar.ro http://www.siar.ro Tel./Fax:+40753081851

Copyright Transfer and Declaration Form for Scientific SIAR's Publications

SIAR's Scientific Events (congresses, conferences, workshops etc. - proceedings) SIAR's magazines ("The Romanian Journal of Automotive Engineering – RoJAE", and "Ingineria automobilului – rIA")

	ian authors)
Name(s) of author(s):	
Name and address of Principal Author:	
	E-mail

I/WE

Do hereby authorize SIAR to publish the above said article/research paper in **SIAR's Publications** (Events **Proceedings**; **Romanian Journal of Automotive Engineering – RoJAE** and **"Ingineria automobilului" – rIA** (paper and electronic). SIAR may publish the article / paper with the support of its nominated partners prior to publication. Authors retain copyright over their work, while allowing the SIAR to place this unpublished work under a *Creative Commons Attribution License*, which allows others to freely access, use, and share the work, with an acknowledgement of the work's authorship and its initial presentation at this conference (Open access).

I/WE FURTHER CLARIFY THAT:

1. The author(s) reserve(s) all proprietary rights such as patent rights and the right to use all or part of the article in future works of their own such as lectures, press releases, and reviews of textbooks. In the case of republication of the whole, part, or parts thereof, in periodicals or reprint publications by a third party, written permission must be obtained from the SIAR.

2. The author(s) hereby declare that the material being presented in this paper is our original work and does not contain or include material taken from other copyrighted sources. Wherever such material has been included, it has been clearly indented or/and identified by quotation marks and due and proper acknowledgements given by citing the source at appropriate places.

3. The paper, the final version of which I enclose, is not substantially the same as any that I/we have already published or submitted elsewhere for publication.

4. I/We hereby authorize you to edit, modify and make changes in the Articles/Research paper to make it suitable for publication in **SIAR's Publications** (*Scientific Events Proceedings*, and Magazines: *Romanian Journal of Automotive Engineering – RoJAE* and *"Ingineria automobilului" – rIA*).

5. I/We hereby assign all the copyright relating to the said Article/Research Paper to SIAR to publish on specific way (*Scientific Events Proceedings*, and Magazines: *Romanian Journal of Automotive Engineering – RoJAE* and "*Ingineria automobilului" – rIA*).

6. I/We have not assigned any kind of rights to the above said Article/Research Paper to any other person /Institute/Publication.

7. Furthermore, the author may only post his/her version provided acknowledgement is given to the original source of publication and a link is inserted to the published article on SIAR Publication specific website.

8. The submitted/enclosed camera-ready paper is thoroughly proofread by me and in conformity with the instructions for authors communicated to me.

* Kindly send scanned copy of completed and duly signed form by email to the SIAR office, with the paper. v1.1, September 10, 2021

SIAR - Societatea Inginerilor de Automobile din România este membră:



FISITA - International Federation of Automotive Engineers Societies www.fisita.com EAEC - European Automotive Engineers Cooperation

